

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details

RS2022-1533	Name:			
Resolution	Status:	Passed		
5/3/2022	In control:	Budget and Finance Committee		
5/17/2022	Final action:	5/17/2022		
A resolution accepting a donation of Ballistic Vests for Police Canines from Spikes Canine Fund for the Metropolitan Nashville Police Department ("MNPD") to protect police canines from assaults.				
Burkley Allen, Erin Evans, Tonya Hancock, Russ Bradford				
	Resolution 5/3/2022 5/17/2022 A resolution accepting a don the Metropolitan Nashville P	ResolutionStatus:5/3/2022In control:5/17/2022Final action:A resolution accepting a donation of Ballistic Verthe Metropolitan Nashville Police Department ("		

Attachments: 1. Donation Exhibit

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/18/2022	1	Mayor	approved	
5/17/2022	1	Metropolitan Council	adopted	
5/17/2022	1	Public Health and Safety Committee	approved	
5/16/2022	1	Budget and Finance Committee	approved	
5/10/2022	1	Metropolitan Council	filed	